Lenny's Sub Shop Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1500 Research Forest Dr, 77381 Spring, Shenandoah, United States
(+1)2812982997

The menu of Lenny's Sub Shop from Shenandoah contains about 30 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $4.9 for a dish / drink.
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Lenny's Sub Shop Menu

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $1.0
Baguettes

HOMEMADE TUNA SALAD $5.0
Dessert

FRESH BAKED COOKIES $1.0
Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $1.5
Grilled Chicken
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN PHILLY $6.0
Cold Heroes

ROAST BEEF SUB $6.0
Other Stuff

DRINK CHIPS OR COOKIE $1.8
Grinders, Subs, & Wraps
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD SUB $6.0
Fresh Sliced Deli Subs
DELUXE CLUB SUB $6.0
Kid's Menu (10 And
Under)

KID'S HOT DOG $4.0

Subs

HAM SWISS
CLUB SUB

Beverages
SWEET UNSWEET ICED TEA
12 OZ. CANNED SODAS

Hot And Cold Subs

VEGGIE SUB
TURKEY SUB

Sandwiches

ITALIAN MEATBALL

ROAST BEEF CHEESE
GRILLED FOOTLONG HOT DOG

Kid's Menu

KID'S MEATBALL
KID'S HAM CHEESE
KID'S TURKEY CHEESE

Salads

CHEF SALAD
CHICKEN OR TUNA SALAD SALAD
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED PHILLY SALAD CHICKEN
OR BEEF

Cold Subs

REGULAR SuUB
ITALIAN SUB (OUR FAVORITE)
MILE HIGH TURKEY

$5.0
$6.0

$1.4
$1.0

$4.6
$6.0

$5.8
$5.5
$3.8

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$6.0
$6.0
$5.0

$6.0

$5.0
$6.0
$5.0
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HOMEMADE TUNA SALAD SUB $6.0

Lenny's Sub Shop

1500 Research Forest Dr, 77381 Opening Hours:

Spring, Shenandoah, United Monday 10:30 -21:00

States Tuesday 10:30 -21:00
Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:00

Made with Menu Saturday 10:30 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -18:00
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